PRODUKTDATENBLATT

PP 45 LEV

Artikelnummer

Technische Daten

Einbauort

Material Gehause
Farbe

Gewicht

Breite

Hoéhe

Tiefe
Verpackungseinheit
Sortiment

EAN

Mafl3zeichnung [mm]

330

MAICO
C_VENTILATOREN

Kurzinformation

Laibungselement-Verlangerung als Zubehor fir Laibungs-
element PP 45 LE

0093.1483

AuRenwand
Kunststoff EPP
schwarz

0,453 kg

330 mm

400 mm

100 mm

1 Stiick

K
4012799991489

400
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